
   Highpoint Church 
           Power of 3 Reading Plan “Living Life and Growing Faith” 

 
From April 1 through June 30, 2018, Highpoint will be continuing our church-wide Bible reading program called 
“The Power of 3”.  We will be reading 3 chapters a day for 12 weeks individually.  Here’s ways you can 
participate:   
• Read: Use the planned schedule to read three chapters of the Bible.  Get reminders at: www.highpointchurch.us/text.  
• Underline: As you read underline verses that speak to you. 
• Isolate: Isolate one part or verse that you underlined and make that your “verse for the day”. 
• Journal:  Use a notebook to write a paragraph about how your “verse for the day” spoke to you. 
• Small Group:  Attend a weekly Power of 3 small group near you.  
 
Sunday, April 1, 2018, Job 40-42 
Monday, April 2, 2018, Psalms 1-3 
Tuesday, April 3, 2018, Psalms 4-6 
Wednesday, April 4, 2018, Psalms 7-9 
Thursday, April 5, 2018, Psalms 10-12 
Friday, April 6, 2018, Psalms 13-15 
Saturday, April 7, 2018, Psalms 16-18 
Sunday, April 8, 2018, Psalms 19-21 
Monday, April 9, 2018, Psalms 22-24 
Tuesday, April 10, 2018, Psalms 25-27 
Wednesday, April 11, 2018, Psalms 28-30 
Thursday, April 12, 2018, Psalms 31-33 
Friday, April 13, 2018, Psalms 34-36 
Saturday, April 14, 2018, Psalms 37-39 
Sunday, April 15, 2018, Psalms 40-42 
Monday, April 16, 2018, Psalms 43-45 
Tuesday, April 17, 2018, Psalms 46-48 
Wednesday, April 18, 2018, Psalms 49-51 
Thursday, April 19, 2018, Psalms 52-54 
Friday, April 20, 2018, Psalms 55-57 
Saturday, April 21, 2018, Psalms 58-60 
Sunday, April 22, 2018, Psalms 61-63 
Monday, April 23, 2018, Psalms 64-66 
Tuesday, April 24, 2018, Psalms 67-69 
Wednesday, April 25, 2018, Psalms 70-72 
Thursday, April 26, 2018, Psalms 73-75 
Friday, April 27, 2018, Psalms 76-78 
Saturday, April 28, 2018, Psalms 79-81 
Sunday, April 29, 2018, Psalms 82-84 
Monday, April 30, 2018, Psalms 85-87 
Tuesday, May 1, 2018, Psalms 88-90 
Wednesday, May 2, 2018, Psalms 91-93 
Thursday, May 3, 2018, Psalms 94-96 
Friday, May 4, 2018, Psalms 97-99 
Saturday, May 5, 2018, Psalms 100-102 
Sunday, May 6, 2018, Psalms 103-105 
Monday, May 7, 2018, Psalms 106-108 
Tuesday, May 8, 2018, Psalms 109-111 
Wednesday, May 9, 2018, Psalms 112-114 
Thursday, May 10, 2018, Psalms 115-117 
Friday, May 11, 2018, Psalms 118-120 
Saturday, May 12, 2018, Psalms 121-123 
Sunday, May 13, 2018, Psalms 124-126 
Monday, May 14, 2018, Psalms 127-129 
Tuesday, May 15, 2018, Psalms 130-132 
Wednesday, May 16, 2018, Psalms 133-135 

Thursday, May 17, 2018, Psalms 136-138 
Friday, May 18, 2018, Psalms 139-141 
Saturday, May 19, 2018, Psalms 142-144 
Sunday, May 20, 2018, Psalms 145-147 
Monday, May 21, 2018, Psalms 148-150 
Tuesday, May 22, 2018, Proverbs 1-3 
Wednesday, May 23, 2018, Proverbs 4-6 
Thursday, May 24, 2018, Proverbs 7-9 
Friday, May 25, 2018, Proverbs 10-12 
Saturday, May 26, 2018, Proverbs 13-15 
Sunday, May 27, 2018, Proverbs 16-18 
Monday, May 28, 2018, Proverbs 19-21 
Tuesday, May 29, 2018, Proverbs 22-24 
Wednesday, May 30, 2018, Proverbs 25-27 
Thursday, May 31, 2018, Proverbs 28-30 
Friday, June 1, 2018, Proverbs 31 - Ecclesiastes 2 
Saturday, June 2, 2018, Ecclesiastes 3-5 
Sunday, June 3, 2018, Ecclesiastes 6-8 
Monday, June 4, 2018, Ecclesiastes 9-11 
Tuesday, June 5, 2018, Eccl. 12 - Song of Solomon 2 
Wednesday, June 6, 2018, Song of Solomon 4-6  
Thursday, June 7, 2018, Song of Solomon 7 - Isaiah 1   
Friday, June 8, 2018, Isaiah 2-4 
Saturday, June 9, 2018, Isaiah 5-7 
Sunday, June 10, 2018, Isaiah 8-10 
Monday, June 11, 2018, Isaiah 11-13 
Tuesday, June 12, 2018, Isaiah 14-16 
Wednesday, June 13, 2018, Isaiah 17-19 
Thursday, June 14, 2018, Isaiah 20-22 
Friday, June 15, 2018, Isaiah 23-25 
Saturday, June 16, 2018, Isaiah 26-28 
Sunday, June 17, 2018, Isaiah 29-31 
Monday, June 18, 2018, Isaiah 32-34 
Tuesday, June 19, 2018, Isaiah 35-37 
Wednesday, June 20, 2018, Isaiah 38-40 
Thursday, June 21, 2018, Isaiah 41-43 
Friday, June 22, 2018, Isaiah 44-46 
Saturday, June 23, 2018, Isaiah 47-49 
Sunday, June 24, 2018, Isaiah 50-52 
Monday, June 25, 2018, Isaiah 53-55 
Tuesday, June 26, 2018, Isaiah 56-58 
Wednesday, June 27, 2018, Isaiah 59-61 
Thursday, June 28, 2018, Isaiah 62-64 
Friday, June 29, 2018, Isaiah 65 - Jeremiah 1 
Saturday, June 30, 2018, Jeremiah 2-4 


